
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 AUGUST, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II Human Nature1 SME 88985338142
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SKIN

WILDFLOWER

WINGS OF THE WILD

RIPCORD

OF DIRT AND GRACE - LIVE FROM THE LAND

A VERSION OF NOW

50 BEST SONGS

TELLURIC

JUKEBOX

THE BEST OF

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE POSITIONS

SINCE I LEFT YOU

THIS IS ACTING

SOUL SEARCHIN'

CLASSIC CARPENTERS

THE VERY BEST

HILLS END

SUPERCRY

Flume

The Avalanches

Delta Goodrem

Keith Urban

Hillsong United

Peter Garrett

Play School

Matt Corby

Human Nature

The Wiggles

Hilltop Hoods

Gang Of Youths

The Avalanches

Sia

Jimmy Barnes

Dami Im

INXS

DMA'S

Emma Louise

FCL/EMI

MOD/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

HMA/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

MER/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

GE/UMA

SME

MOD/EMI

INE

LIB/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

IOU/UMA

LIB/UMA
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2

FCL160CD

4790024

88985352572

4744465

HMACD315

88985335372

4792056

4770068

88875012912

4794051

GER021

88875071512

MODCD144

IR5241CD

LMCD0295

88875150102

5335934

IOU124

LMCD0286
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