

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	r	WEEK COMMENC	ING 1 A	UGUST, 2016
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature		SME	88985338142
2	7	9	1	SKIN	Flume		FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
3	1	3	1	WILDFLOWER	The Avalanches		MOD/EMI	4790024
4	3	4	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g></g>	SME	88985352572
5	5	12	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	4744465
6	4	4	4	OF DIRT AND GRACE - LIVE FROM THE LAND	Hillsong United		HMA/SME	HMACD315
7	2	2	2	A VERSION OF NOW	Peter Garrett		SME	88985335372
8	8	7	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
9	R/E	12	1	TELLURIC	Matt Corby		MER/UMA	4770068
10	R/E	31	1	JUKEBOX	Human Nature	<p>2</p>	SME	88875012912
11	10	9	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
12	11	23	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
13	R/E	12	2	THE POSITIONS	Gang Of Youths		SME	88875071512
14	13	78	3	SINCE I LEFT YOU	The Avalanches	<p></p>	MOD/EMI	MODCD144
15	17	26	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
16	12	8	1	SOUL SEARCHIN'	Jimmy Barnes		LIB/UMA	LMCD0295
17	14	14	1	CLASSIC CARPENTERS	Dami Im		SME	88875150102
18	20	180	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
19	R/E	5	4	HILLS END	DMA'S		IOU/UMA	IOU124
20	6	2	6	SUPERCRY	Emma Louise		LIB/UMA	LMCD0286